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
Heating Radiant Roof Asphalt Shingle
Basement Full Foundation Concrete Poured
Bsmt Dev. Fully finished
Foundation Concrete Poured
Fireplaces (1) - Wood
Rough In Fireplaces
Construction Frame, Insul Ceiling, Insul Walls

Level Bsmt Main Above Below
Total Sqft 1,825  1,860  490   
Ensuite     5pc      
Bathroom   4pc   2pc   4pc    
Kitchen   11'11x10'11   16'4x18'7      
Living   21x25'6   19x19'6      
Mast BR     13'10x12'10      
Dining   11'9x7   11x16      
Laundry     11x8      
Nook     10'5x11      
Entrance     5'7x10      
Bedroom   18'7x13'4     13x23    
Bedroom   10'6x16        
Lot Acres 40.5349 Lot Width (ft)
Lot Sqft 1,765,700 Lot Depth (ft)
Water Well, Drilled Waste Septic Installed
Title Freehold
Restrictions
Equip. Incl. Appliance: Dishwasher, Appliance: Refrigerator, Vacuum built-in, Appliance:

Washer & Dryer, Air-conditioning, Central, Appliance: Stove
Site Influences Easy Access, Highway Access, Site: Hillside, Setting: Rural, Nearby: Recreation,

Setting: Quiet, Landscaped, Setting: Farm, View: Panoramic
Parking Garage (2 car), Detached Garage/Shop, Addl Parking Avail, RV Parking
Access
PID Number 014-387-204
Legal Desc. Legal Subdivision 13, Section 2, Township 22, Range 17, Meridian W6, Kamloops

Div of Yale Land District

Listed By ROYAL LEPAGE KAMLOOPS REALTY
Come see this gorgeous 4100 sq. ft custom built craftsman style home with spectacular views of the North Thompson River Valley located within
city limits and only 25 minutes to Sun Peaks. Excellent finishing throughout this 4 bedroom 3.5 bathroom home with 2 covered decks, 1 covered
patio, triple pane glass windows, easements for future services, 2x8 construction with R28 interior wall insulation and house and shop plumbed for
geothermal. This home provides a generous master suite and laundry on the main, guest suite upstairs & self-contained 2 bedroom walk out inlaw
suite including its own laundry below. Situated on 40 acres, this property has 2 pastures equipped with power and water, 2500 sq. ft shop, 8’ x 12’
barn, 10’ x 14’ shanty, 60’ round pen, corrals, tack shack, RV parking, and wood shed as well as a 10 gpm well and two other capped wells. This
home and property is remarkable and definitely a must see. Measurements approximate. Buyers to verify if important.

This listing information is provided to you by:

MICHAEL LATTA


 250-320-3091    MLATTA@KADREA.COM 	
ROYAL LEPAGE KAMLOOPS REALTY


 250-374-3022	   250-828-2866	 Toll Free: 1-888-374-3022	   royallepage@kadrea.com 	 
http://www.royallepage.ca/kamloopsrealty 	

322 SEYMOUR STREET KAMLOOPS, B.C. V2C 2G2 
All measurements are approximate.


The above information is from sources deemed reliable but it should not be relied upon without independent verification.

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale. * Personal Real Estate Corporation.
Nov 4, 2021. 
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Leaflet | Powered by Esri | City of Kamloops - Property, City of Kamloops, McElhanney,…

Legal Description: SEC 2 TWP 22 RGE 17 MER 6 KAMLOOPS Approx Elev: 440 m
Lot Size(approx.) - Sq. m:
164037.56 Sq. feet: 1765700.28 Acre: 40.53      Ha: 16.4

District Lot: 2 Garbage Collection Zone: ZONE 1 School Catchment Info:
Neighbourhood: HEFFLEY CREEK Nearest Bus Stop (m): 74.0 Elementary: Unknown
Heritage Property: N\A Secondary: Unknown
Tax Exempt Property: No Population Estimate: 1.819 French Immersion: Unknown

Zoning: A-1 Development Permit Area:
Site Specific Zoning: N\A Silt Bluff Development Permit Area: N\A
Business Improvement Area: N\A Riparian Area (Intersect): No
200 Year Floodplain Coverage: None Agriculture Land Reserve Coverage: 100.0%
20 Year Floodplain Coverage: None Land Use Classification: AGRICULTURAL
Water District: CITY OF KAMLOOPS Development Plan (Intersect): N/A

Folio: Development Application No: Development Application Type:

Folio: Development Permit No: Development Permit Purpose: Application Date: Issued Date:

Business Name: Description: Category Code:
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



DocuSign Envelope ID: F1389BDD-E88A-4B0B-A48F-DE3F99AD2A9C

3.S. - Final occupancy issued May 2010, over 10 years ago.



**CURRENT INFORMATION ONLY - NO CANCELLED INFORMATION SHOWN**

Land Title District KAMLOOPS
Land Title Office KAMLOOPS

Title Number KT2758
From Title Number KN7308

Application Received 2002-01-10

Application Entered 2002-01-14

Registered Owner in Fee Simple
Registered Owner/Mailing Address: LEONARD LEE STITTLE, BODYMAN

DEBRA LEA LYNN STITTLE, ACCOUNTING CLERK
531 MARRIOTT ROAD
HEFFLEY CREEK, BC
V0E 1Z0

AS JOINT TENANTS

Taxation Authority Kamloops, City of
Heffley Irrigation District

Description of Land
Parcel Identifier: 014-387-204
Legal Description:

LEGAL SUBDIVISION 13 OF SECTION 2 TOWNSHIP 22 RANGE 17 WEST OF THE 6TH
MERIDIAN KAMLOOPS DIVISION YALE DISTRICT

Legal Notations
HERETO IS ANNEXED EASEMENT A6402 OVER PART LOT A, PLAN 16753 ON
PLAN A3041

HERETO IS ANNEXED EASEMENT KT2756 OVER THAT PART OF LS 16 SEC. 3 WHICH
IS NOT CONTAINED WITHIN THE LIMITS OF DL 324 KDYD TWP 22 RGE 17 KDYD
EXCEPT PLANS 12961 AND 20507 AS SHOWN ON PLAN KAP70512

HERETO IS ANNEXED EASEMENT KV51778 OVER THAT PART OF LS 16 SEC 3 WHICH
IS NOT CONTAINED WITHIN THE LIMITS OF DL 234 KDYD; TP 22 RGE 17 KDYD
EXCEPT PLANS 12961 AND 20507 DESCRIBED IN DD KV51778

TITLE SEARCH PRINT 2021-03-22, 14:18:45
File Reference: LATTA Requestor: Royal LePage Kamloops
Declared Value $ 100000  

Title Number: KT2758 TITLE SEARCH PRINT Page 1 of 2



Charges, Liens and Interests
Nature: RIGHT OF WAY
Registration Number: 45691E
Registration Date and Time: 1950-11-14 11:10
Registered Owner: BRITISH COLUMBIA HYDRO AND POWER AUTHORITY
Remarks: INTER ALIA

Nature: RIGHT OF WAY
Registration Number: B4180
Registration Date and Time: 1967-03-06 11:23
Registered Owner: BRITISH COLUMBIA HYDRO AND POWER AUTHORITY
Remarks: INTER ALIA

Nature: EASEMENT
Registration Number: KT2757
Registration Date and Time: 2002-01-10 14:46
Remarks: PART ON PLAN KAP70512 APPURTENANT TO PART OF LS 16

SEC 3 WHICH IS NOT WITHIN DL 324 KDYD TWP 22 RGE
17 KDYD EXCEPT PLANS 12961 AND 20507

Nature: MORTGAGE
Registration Number: KX17177
Registration Date and Time: 2005-02-11 11:22
Registered Owner: INTERIOR SAVINGS CREDIT UNION

Duplicate Indefeasible Title NONE OUTSTANDING

Transfers NONE

Pending Applications NONE

TITLE SEARCH PRINT 2021-03-22, 14:18:45
File Reference: LATTA Requestor: Royal LePage Kamloops
Declared Value $ 100000  

Title Number: KT2758 TITLE SEARCH PRINT Page 2 of 2




